
M-BAND

03/06/2022Mr. VIJAY SAXENA

59

M

6.77

Discrete dense Monoclonal band seen in Beta-2 region.Advice Immunotyping for confirmation .Please
correlate clinically.

1.29

Date      :Name :

Age    :

Sex     :

T. PROTEIN:

Comments :

A/G Ratio:

verified By

Serum Protein Electrophoresis

g/dL

Analyst Sign

Fractions

Albumin
Alpha 1
Alpha 2
Beta 1
Beta 2
Gamma

%

56.4
4.4

10.8
6.1

19.2
3.1

Ref. %

55.8 - 66.1
 2.9 -  4.9
 7.1 - 11.8
 4.7 -  7.2
 3.2 -  6.5

11.1 - 18.8

Conc.

3.82
0.30
0.73
0.41
1.30
0.21

Ref. Conc.

4.02 - 4.76
0.21 - 0.35
0.51 - 0.85
0.34 - 0.52
0.23 - 0.47
0.80 - 1.35

Peaks

M-BAND

%

9.4

g/dl

0.64

Vial ID  :23393802
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